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ILLINOIS STATE FAIR MUSEUM VOLUNTEER SIGN-UP

Please respond no later than July 15, 2018

	
Name: ___________________________________              Date: ____________________ 

Address: __________________________________     

City: _________________________    State: ___________   Zip: _____________________

Phone (Evening/cell): ____________________   Phone (Daytime): ____________________

Email address: _____________________________________________________________

 
Name and phone number of person to contact in case of an emergency: 

________________________________________            _________________________________  
Name						Phone Number
	

				


            T-SHIRT SIZE		                         S           M	   L   	      XL	          2XL		





	
Check days and hours you would like to work at the MUSEUM during the fair
   (Minimum of 2 Shifts Please)
	Shift
10 am-3 pm
	Shift
3 pm-8pm

	Friday, August 10-- County Fairs & Horse Racing Day
	
	

	Saturday, August 11 – Kid’s Day
	
	

	Sunday, August 12-- Veterans & Gold Star Families Day
	
	

	Monday, August 13 -- Senior / Scout Day
	
	

	Tuesday, August 14 -- Agriculture Day
	
	

	Wednesday, August 15 -- Governor's Day
	
	

	Thursday, August 16 – Democrat Day
	
	

	Friday, August 17 – First Responder Day
	
	

	Saturday, August 18 -- Park District Conservation Day
	
	

	Sunday, August 19 – Family Day
	
	



Please Return to:  Illinois State Fair Museum Foundation 
                    P.O. 8718, Springfield, IL 62791

[bookmark: _GoBack]Any questions?  Contact the ISF Museum Foundation (217) 725-8047 or info@illinoisstatefairmuseum.org

Thank you for your continued support!
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